PBS District Contacts
	A Friend of the Family
	James French
	Brandywine Community School
	
james.french@bsd.k12.de.us

	Appoquinimink School District
	 
	 
	

	Brandywine School District
	Dorrell Green
	Brandywine District Office
	
dorrell.green@bsd.k12.de.us

	Caesar Rodney School District
	Michael Lewis
	John S. Charlton School
	
michael.lewis@cr.k12.de.us

	Cape Henelopen School District
	Donna Kolakowski
	Cape Henlopen School District
	
donna.kolakowski@cape.k12.de.us

	Cape Henelopen School District
	Mike Young
	Cape Henlopen School District
	
michael.young@cape.k12.de.us

	Capital School District
	Tonya Guinn
	Capital School District
	
Tonya.Guinn@capital.k12.de.us

	Capital School District
	 
	 
	

	Christina School District
	Abraham Jones
	Christina School District
	
abraham.jones@christina.k12.de.us

	Christina School District
	Valerie Morano
	Special Services Instructional Coach
	
valerie.morano@christina.k12.de.us

	Colonial School District
	Melanie Hoffmann
	Colwyck Center
	
melanie.hoffmann@colonial.k12.de.us

	Indian River School District
	 
	 
	

	Lake Forest School District
	Tom Bursler
	W. T. Chipman Middle School
	
tabursler@lf.k12.de.us

	Lake Forest School District
	Bernardette Maxwell
	Lake Forest School District
	
bmmaxwell@lf.k12.de.us

	Lake Forest School District
	Bobbi English
	North Elementary School
	
blenglish@lf.k12.de.us  

	Laurel School District
	
	
	

	Milford School District
	Craig Warrington 
	Milford School District
	
cwarring@msd.k12.de.us

	[bookmark: _GoBack]Red Clay Consolidated School District
	Sarah Schmittinger-Kashner
	Office of Special Services - RCCSD
	
sarah.kashner-schmittinger@redclay.k12.de.us

	Seaford School District
	Chester Cox
	Seaford School District
	
ccox@seaford.k12.de.us

	Woodbridge School District
	Michele Marinucci
	Woodbridge School District
	
michele.marinucci@wsd.k12.de.us

	Woodbridge School District
	Paulette Hyland
	Woodbridge ECEC
	
paulette.hyland@wsd.k12.de.us
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